3-Way
deSign of ValVe
Specification data
V300-2016-R0
SERIES
V300
contents
Feature	 03

06 www.uniconvalve.com
3-way design of valve
Numbering System
V 0 0 0 - 1 2 3 4 5 6
Valve Constructions
000. VALVE SERIES
310 BOTTOM FLANGED 3WAY VALVE
320 BALANCED PLUG TYPE DIVERTING 3WAY VALVE
330 TOP FLANGED 3WAY VALVE
1. BODY SIZE (INCH)
CODE INCH CODE INCH
15 5/8 B0 8
20 3/4 B5 10
25 1 C0 12
32 1-1/4 C5 14
40 1-1/2 D0 16
50 2 D5 18
65 2-1/2 E0 20
80 3 E5 22
A0 4 F0 24
A2 5 YY SPECIAL
A5 6
2. PRESSURE RATING
1 KS(JIS)10K N DIN PIN 16 B ANSI 150LB
7 KS(JIS)16K P DIN PIN 25 D ANSI 250LB
2 KS(JIS)20K Q DIN PIN 40 E ANSI 300LB
3 KS(JIS)30K R DIN PIN 63 F ANSI 400LB
4 KS(JIS)40K S DIN PIN 100 H ANSI 600LB
6 KS(JIS)63K T DIN PIN 250 K ANSI 900LB
Y SPECIAL L ANSI 1500LB
M ANSI 2500LB
Z ANSI 4500LB
3. END CONNECTION
P RF THREAD
R RF FLANGED
U UNICON
F FF FLANGED
B BUTT WELDING
C TRY CLAMP
S SOCKET  WELDING
T RING JIONT
N NPT THREAD
L LARGE GROOVE
M MALE & FEMALE
W WAFER (BOLTED)
Y SPECIAL
4. BONNET TYPE
P STANDARD
C CRYOGENIC
E EXTENSION
F FORM BELLOWS
W WELD BELLOWS
J JACKET
Y SPECIAL
5. BODY & BONNET MATERLAL
1 CAST STEEL(SCPH2) / A105
2 SSC13(SUS304) / A1351CF8
3 SSC14(SUS316) / A351 CF8
4 SSC 14(SUS316)
A CHROME MOLY (WC6)
B CHROME MOLY (WC9)
F CHROME MOLY (F11)
K CHROME MOLY (F22)
Y SPECIAL
Trim Constructions
6. TRIM TYPE
1 Unbalanced
2 Balanced
3 Auxiliary Pilot
Y SPECIAL
7. FLOW CHARACTERISTIC
F EQUAK PERCENTAGE
L LINEAR